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B
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01 - 171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01 - 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131

o e
UN (GENED o
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
3 0.03%
3 0.03%
2 0.02%
2 0.02%
4 0.05%
1 0.01%
3 0.03%
2 0.02%
3 0.03%
6 0.07%
7 0.08%
12 0.14%
3 0.03%
9 0.10%
16 0.19%
8 0.09%
13 0.15%
13 0.15%
17 0.20%
19 0.22%
16 0.19%
31 0.36%
25 0.29%
33 0.38%
26 0.30%
33 0.38%
33 0.38%
27 0.31%
42 0.49%
50 0.58%
40 0.47%
48 0.56%
41 0.48%
52 0.61%
46 0.54%
65 0.76%
61 0.71%
59 0.69%
60 0.70%
76 0.88%
76 0.88%
72 0.84%
77 0.90%
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A ESE | menw  JHEE ABCEDE e e
0 0.00% 8593 100.00% 129.01-130 80 0.93% 1316 15.31%

0 0.00% 8593 100.00% 128.01-129 90 1.05% 1406 16.36%

1 0.01% 8593 100.00% 127.01-128 88 1.02% 1494 17.39%

1 0.01% 8592 99.99% 126.01-127 93 1.08% 1587 18.47%

1 0.01% 8592 99.99% 125.01-126 77 0.90% 1664 19.36%

1 0.01% 8592 99.99% 124.01-125 87 1.01% 1751 20.38%

1 0.01% 8592 99.99% 123.01-124 84 0.98% 1835 21.35%
4 0.05% 8592 99.99% 122.01-123 84 0.98% 1919 22.33%
7 0.08% 8589 99.95% 121.01-122 77 0.90% 1996 23.23%
9 0.10% 8586 99.92% 120.01- 121 89 1.04% 2085 24.26%
1 0.13% 8584 99.90% 119.01-120 83 0.97% 2168 25.23%
15 0.17% 8582 99.87% 118.01-119 101 1.18% 2269 26.41%
16 0.19% 8578 99.83% 117.01-118 102 1.19% 2371 27.59%
19 0.22% 8577 99.81% 116.01-117 88 1.02% 2459 28.62%
21 0.24% 8574 99.78%  115.01- 116 100 1.16% 2559 29.78%
24 0.28% 8572 99.76% 114.01-115 108 1.26% 2667 31.04%
30 0.35% 8569 99.72% 113.01-114 102 1.19% 2769 32.22%
37 0.43% 8563 99.65% 112.01-113 102 1.19% 2871 33.41%
49 0.57% 8556 99.57%  111.01-112 104 1.21% 2975 34.62%
52 0.61% 8544 99.43% 110.01-111 104 1.21% 3079 35.83%
61 0.71% 8541 99.39% 109.01-110 118 1.37% 3197 37.20%
77 0.90% 8532 99.29% 108.01- 109 17 1.36% 3314 38.57%
85 0.99% 8516 99.10% 107.01-108 M 1.29% 3425 39.86%
98 1.14% 8508 99.01% 106.01 - 107 108 1.26% 3533 41.1%
M 1.29% 8495 98.86% 105.01- 106 106 1.23% 3639 42.35%
128 1.49% 8482 98.71% 104.01- 105 128 1.49% 3767 43.84%
147 1.71% 8465 98.51% 103.01- 104 122 1.42% 3889 45.26%
163 1.90% 8446 98.29% 102.01- 103 138 1.61% 4027 46.86%
194 2.26% 8430 98.10% 101.01-102 131 1.52% 4158 48.39%
219 2.55% 8399 97.74% 100.01 - 101 17 1.36% 4275 49.75%
252 2.93% 8374 97.45%  99.01-100 110 1.28% 4385 51.03%
278 3.24% 8341 97.07%  98.01-99 125 1.45% 4510 52.48%
311 3.62% 8315 96.76% = 97.01-98 132 1.54% 4642 54.02%
344 4.00% 8282 96.38%  96.01-97 125 1.45% 4767 55.48%
371 4.32% 8249 96.00%  95.01-96 150 1.75% 4917 57.22%
413 4.81% 8222 95.68%  94.01-95 134 1.56% 5051 58.78%
463 5.39% 8180 95.19%  93.01-94 122 1.42% 5173 60.20%
503 5.85% 8130 94.61%  92.01-93 123 1.43% 5296 61.63%
551 6.41% 8090 94.15%  91.01-92 123 1.43% 5419 63.06%
592 6.89% 8042 93.59%  90.01-91 147 1.71% 5566 64.77%
644 7.49% 8001 93.11%  89.01-90 145 1.69% 5711 66.46%
690 8.03% 7949 92.51%  88.01-89 132 1.54% 5843 68.00%
755 8.79% 7903 91.97%  87.01-88 100 1.16% 5943 69.16%
816 9.50% 7838 91.21%  86.01-87 124 1.44% 6067 70.60%

875 10.18% 7777 90.50% @ 85.01-86 113 1.32% 6180 71.92%
935 10.88% 7718 89.82%  84.01-85 108 1.26% 6288 73.18%
1011 1.77% 7658 89.12%  83.01-84 99 1.15% 6387 74.33%
1087 12.65% 7582 88.23%  82.01-83 89 1.04% 6476 75.36%
1159 13.49% 7506 87.35%  81.01-82 17 1.36% 6593 76.73%
1236 14.38% 7434 86.51%  80.01-81 83 0.97% 6676 77.69%

UN: Q=T

7357 85.62%
7277 84.69%
7187 83.64%
7099 82.61%
7006 81.53%
6929 80.64 %
6842 79.62%
6758 78.65%
6674 77.67%
6597 76.77%
6508 75.74%
6425 74.77%
6324 73.59%
6222 72.41%
6134 71.38%
6034 70.22%
5926 68.96%
5824 67.78%
5722 66.59%
5618 65.38%
5514 64.17%
5396 62.80%
5279 61.43%
5168 60.14%
5060 58.89%
4954 57.65%
4826 56.16%
4704 54.74%
4566 53.14%
4435 51.61%
4318 50.25%
4208 48.97%
4083 47.52%
3951 45.98%
3826 44.52%
3676 42.78%
3542 41.22%
3420 39.80%
3297 38.37%
3174 36.94%
3027 35.23%
2882 33.54%
2750 32.00%
2650 30.84%
2526 29.40%
2413 28.08%
2305 26.82%
2206 25.67%
2117 24.64%
2000 23.27%
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B
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01- 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01 - 58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01 - 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01- 38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01- 34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

il SREAE CHY R
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A& ‘st
79 0.92%
90 1.05%
84 0.98%
88 1.02%
94 1.09%
71 0.83%
80 0.93%
63 0.73%
83 0.97%
65 0.76%
67 0.78%
73 0.85%
52 0.61%
38 0.44%
47 0.55%
52 0.61%
51 0.59%
49 0.57%
38 0.44%
41 0.48%
46 0.54%
52 0.61%
32 0.37%
32 0.37%
23 0.27%
36 0.42%
22 0.26%
24 0.28%
24 0.28%
20 0.23%
26 0.30%
15 0.17%
25 0.29%
18 0.21%
18 0.21%
18 0.21%
15 0.17%
17 0.20%
16 0.19%
16 0.19%
13 0.15%
12 0.14%
4 0.05%
8 0.09%
5 0.06%
7 0.08%
4 0.05%
7 0.08%
6 0.07%
1 0.01%

N
6755

6845
6929
7017
7111
7182
7262
7325
7408
7473
7540
7613
7665
7703
7750
7802
7853
7902
7940
7981
8027
8079
8111
8143
8166
8202
8224
8248
8272
8292
8318
8333
8358
8376
8394
8412
8427
8444
8460
8476
8489
8501
8505
8513
8518
8525
8529
8536
8542
8543

BTtk
78.61%
79.66%
80.64%
81.66%
82.75%
83.58%
84.51%
85.24%
86.21%
86.97%
87.75%
88.60%
89.20%
89.64%
90.19%
90.79%
91.39%
91.96%
92.40%
92.88%
93.41%
94.02%
94.39%
94.76%
95.03%
95.45%
95.71%
95.99%
96.26%
96.50%
96.80%
96.97%
97.27%
97.47%
97.68%
97.89%
98.07%
98.27%
98.45%
98.64%
98.79%
98.93%
98.98%
99.07%
99.13%
99.21%
99.26%
99.34%
99.41%
99.42%

EDEIE D Bat

N
1917

1838
1748
1664
1576
1482
1411
1331
1268
1185
1120
1053
980
928
890
843
791
740
691
653
612
566
514
482
450
427
391
369
345
321
301
275
260
235
217
199
181
166
149
133
17
104
92
88
80
75
68
64
57
51

[Epaew
22.31%
21.39%
20.34%
19.36%
18.34%
17.25%
16.42%
15.49%
14.76%
13.79%
13.03%
12.25%
11.40%
10.80%
10.36%

9.81%
9.21%
8.61%
8.04%
7.60%
7.12%
6.59%
5.98%
5.61%
5.24%
4.97%
4.55%
4.29%
4.01%
3.74%
3.50%
3.20%
3.03%
2.73%
2.53%
2.32%
21%
1.93%
1.73%
1.55%
1.36%
1.21%
1.07%
1.02%
0.93%
0.87%
0.79%
0.74%
0.66%
0.59%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™
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0.05%
0.02%
0.06%
0.06%
0.05%
0.03%
0.08%
0.01%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.10%

RS Bat

NE
8547

8549
8554
8559
8563
8566
8573
8574
8575
8578
8579
8581
8581
8582
8583
8583
8583
8583
8583
8583
8584
8584
8584
8584
8584
8584
8584
8584
8584
8593

BTtk
99.46%
99.49%
99.55%
99.60%
99.65%
99.69%
99.77%
99.78%
99.79%
99.83%
99.84%
99.86%
99.86%
99.87%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

50
46
44
39
34
30
27
20
19
18
15
14
12
12
11
10
10
10
10
10
10

©

© © © © © © © ©

[Epaew
0.58%
0.54%
0.51%
0.45%
0.40%
0.35%
0.31%
0.23%
0.22%
0.21%
0.17%
0.16%
0.14%
0.14%
0.13%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%



